
TECHNICAL SPEC

Display Size

Sales@stellarinstruments.comE-Mail
Website www.stellarinstruments.com

Resolution
Image Resolution

Battery
Battery Life

Specifications subject to change without notice

PIPE INSPECTION CAMERA
NTS300

NTS series inspection camera is compatible with a range of camera probes, so you can choose which probe
you want when you make your purchase. Each camera probe features a metal cable housing with durable
rubber coating that holds its shape well for easy handling. This device has 5-Inch color IPS display with IP67
waterproof.

FEATURES

5 inch IPS HD Display
854x480 pixels (FWVGA)
1920x1080 (JPG)

Video Resolution
Storage

1920x1080, 1280x720 (MOV)
32GB Micro SD card
5000mAh Lithium battery
4-5 hours

Operating Temperature 32° to 113°F (0° to 45°C)°

 Screen: 5 inch IPS HD Display
 Rugged & Professional Screen, Housing & Probes
Comprehensive range of probe length and lens
 LED Ring & Work Lights Illuminate the Darkest Areas
 5000 mAh Lithium-ion Battery with Up to 6 hours 
Probe length up to 15M

CODE PROBE LENGTH

3.9mm Dia-SINGLE LENS
5.5mm Dia-SINGLE LENS
6mm Dia-SINGLE LENS
5.5mm Dia-DUAL LENS
8.8mm Dia-DUAL LENS
7.9mm Dia-TRIPLE LENS

CODE LENS 

1 M
3 M
5 M
10 M
15 M

A
B
C
D
E

391
551
601
552
882
793

ORDERING CODE

For example, a device with 3M probe length & 5.5mm Dia- single lens , the order code will be B-551


