

NTS series inspection camera is compatible with a range of camera probes, so you can choose which probe you want when you make your purchase. Each camera probe features a metal cable housing with durable rubber coating that holds its shape well for easy handling. This device has 5-Inch color IPS display with IP67 waterproof.

FEATURES

- Screen: 5 inch IPS HD Display
- Rugged & Professional Screen, Housing & Probes
- Comprehensive range of probe length and lens
- LED Ring & Work Lights Illuminate the Darkest Areas
- 5000 mAh Lithium-ion Battery with Up to 6 hours
- Probe length up to 15M



TECHNICAL SPEC

Display Size	5 inch IPS HD Display	
Resolution	854x480 pixels (FWVGA)	
Image Resolution	1920x1080 (JPG)	
Video Resolution	1920x1080, 1280x720 (MOV)	
Storage	32GB Micro SD card	
Battery	5000mAh Lithium battery	
Battery Life	4-5 hours	
Operating Temperature	32° to 113°F (0° to 45°C)°	

ORDERING CODE

CODE	PROBE LENGTH
A	1 M
B	3 M
C	5 M
D	10 M
E	15 M
CODE	LENS
391	3.9mm Dia-SINGLE LENS
551	5.5mm Dia-SINGLE LENS
601	6mm Dia-SINGLE LENS
552	5.5mm Dia-DUAL LENS
882	8.8mm Dia-DUAL LENS
793	7.9mm Dia-TRIPLE LENS

For example, a device with 3M probe length & 5.5mm Dia- single lens, the order code will be B-551